
WH WS

REF

DBL

OVEN

2
0

0
 
A

M
P

P
A

N
E

L

G
/
M

MSTR BEDROOM

14

4

17

8

9' CLG

3RD CAR GARAGE

12

6

21

8

9' CLG

2 CAR GARAGE

19

4

23

8

9' CLG

PORCH

19

0

4

8

9' CLG

LIVING ROOM

12

4

11

2

9' CLG

MSTR BATH

9

6

9

8

9' CLG

MSTR WIC

8

2

5

4

PWDR

5

0

5

0

COVERED PATIO

14

0

5

0

9' CLG

PANTRY

9

0

3

6

MUD

8

8

5

0

GREAT ROOM

15

0

13

0

9' CLG

DINING

12

4

8

10

9' CLG

KITCHEN

12

4

12

6

9' CLG

ENTRY

6

0

8

6

9' CLG

W D

LATCHED

ATTIC

ACCESS

BEDROOM 3

13

6

12

8

9' CLG

FAMILY ROOM

19

4

15

8

9' CLG

BEDROOM 4

13

6

12

8

9' CLG

BEDROOM 2

13

2

11

4

9' CLG

LAUNDRY

12

8

5

10

9' CLG

STORAGE

5

0

7

2

BATH

5

0

6

6

VANITY

5

0

6

6

COVERED DECK

12

6

13

8

9' CLG

1500

0

2860

1360

49'-8"51'-6"

2.5

4

18-076

MAIN FLOOR

Width:

Depth:

Total:

Basement:

2nd Level:

Main Level:

SQUARE FOOTAGE

Baths:

Bedrooms:

File Name:

© COPYRIGHT

J LONNIE FOX

DRAFTING & DESIGN

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

2ND FLOOR


	Sheets and Views
	Web Page 1
	South Elevation
	Main
	2nd



